
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Agnico Eagle Mines 2024 annual reports for water licence 2AM-MEA1530 and 2AM-
WTP1830
Haque, Aminul <Aminul.Haque@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca> Mon, Jun 30, 2025 at 8:33 AM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Demers, Joyce (she-elle)" <Joyce.Demers@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>,
"Hart, Jeff" <jeff.hart@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>

Good morning, Richard,

 

Due to some unforeseen circumstances and unavoidable delays, CIRNAC will submit comments
by July 25, 2025.

 

Thanks

 

Aminul

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Sent: Thursday, April 17, 2025 3:06 PM
To: Alexandra Ozaruk <alexandra.ozaruk@agnicoeagle.com>; Meadowbank Environment Supervisors <meadowbank.
environmentsupervisors@agnicoeagle.com>; Pierre McMullen <pierre.mcmullen@agnicoeagle.com>; Eric Steinmetzer
<eric.steinmetzer@agnicoeagle.com>; Erika Voyer <Erika.Voyer@agnicoeagle.com>
Subject: Agnico Eagle Mines 2024 annual reports for water licence 2AM-MEA1530 and 2AM-WTP1830

 

Good afternoon,

[Quoted text hidden]

To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to distro-2am-mea+unsubscribe@nwb-
oen.ca.
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